
No Short Description Unit price Partners, EUR

1

Small tower system 32TB + 5TB V5000 + 10VM SR, 3 years warranty, includes: TX2550 M7 Tower 8x3.5_1_S_32TB, 2x Intel Xeon Silver 4509Y 8C
2.6GHz, 4x 32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx8 DDR5-5600 R ECC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 1.92TB MU 3.5' Non-/SED H-P, 10x HD SATA 6G 4TB 7.2K HOT PL 3.5' BC,
2x SSD SATA 6G 240GB M.2 N H-P, PDUAL CP300 LP, PRAID EP640i LP, PLAN CP 4x1Gbit Cu Intel I350-T4 LP, 2x PLAN EP X710-DA2 2x10Gb
SFP+ LP, iRMC advanced pack, 2x Modular PSU 900W titanium, TPM 2.0 Module V2, SP HDD Retention for duration of service, SP 3y OS,24x7,24h
Rec warranty
Software: 5x Q:DXi V5000 Software Capacity License T, Commvault Cloud Cyber Resilience Software for Virtual Machines, Per VM (10-Pack),
WINSVR 2025 STD 16Core OEM

€ 15,962.22

2

Medium tower system 96TB + 10TB V5000 + 10VM SR, 3 years warranty, includes: Primergy TX2550, 2x Intel Xeon Silver 4509Y 8C 2.6GHz, 4x
32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx8 DDR5-5600 R ECC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 1.92TB MU 3.5' Non-/SED H-P, 10x HD SAS 12G 12TB 7.2K 512e HOT PL 3.5' BC, 2x
SSD SATA 6G 240GB M.2 N H-P, PDUAL CP300 LP, PRAID EP640i LP, PLAN CP 4x1Gbit Cu Intel I350-T4 LP, 2x PLAN EP X710-DA2 2x10Gb SFP+
LP, 4x SFP+ Transceiver 10G/1G Dual Rate SR, iRMC advanced pack, 2x Modular PSU 900W titanium hp low noise, TPM 2.0 Module V2, SP HDD
Retention for duration of service, SP 3y OS,24x7,24h Rec warranty
Software: 10x Q:DXi V5000 Software Capacity License T, Commvault Cloud Cyber Resilience Software for Virtual Machines, Per VM (10-Pack),
WINSVR 2025 STD 16Core OEM

€ 24,351.38

3

Small rack mountable system 32TB + 5TB V5000 + 10VM SR, 3 years warranty, includes: PY RX2540 M7 12x 3.5 w/ Expander_S_32_TB, 2x Intel
Xeon Silver 4509Y 8 Cores / 16 Thr, 4x 32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx8 DDR5-5600 R ECC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 1.92TB MU 3.5' Non-/SED H-P, 10x HD SATA 6G
4TB 7.2K HOT PL 3.5' BC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 240GB M.2 N H-P, PDUAL CP300 LP, PRAID EP520i LP, PLAN EP X710-DA2 2X 10G SFP+ OCPV3,
PLAN CP BCM5719-4P 4X 1000BASE-T PCIe LP, PLAN EP X710-DA2 2x10Gb SFP+ LP, 4x SFP+ Module Multi Mode Fiber 10GbE LC, iRMC
advanced pack, 2x Modular PSU 900W titanium, TPM 2.0 Module V2, SP HDD Retention for duration of service, SP 3y OS,24x7,24h Rec warranty, 
Software: WINSVR 2025 STD 16Core OEM, 5x Q:DXi V5000 : Capacity License T, Commvault Cloud Cyber Resilience Software for Virtual
Machines, Per VM (10-Pack)

€ 20,724.44

4

Medium rack mountable system 96TB + 10TB V5000 + 10VM SR, 3 years warranty, includes: PY RX2540 M7 12x 3.5 w/ Expander_M_96_TB, 2x
Intel Xeon Silver 4509Y 8 Cores, 4x 32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx8 DDR5-5600 R ECC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 1.92TB MU 3.5' Non-/SED H-P, 10x HD SAS 12G
12TB 7.2K 512e HOT PL 3.5' BC, 2x SSD SATA 6G 240GB M.2 N H-P, PDUAL CP300 LP, PRAID EP520i LP, PLAN EP X710-DA2 2X 10G SFP+
OCPV3, PLAN CP BCM5719-4P 4X 1000BASE-T PCIe LP, PLAN EP X710-DA2 2x10Gb SFP+ LP, 4x SFP+ Module Multi Mode Fiber 10GbE LC,
iRMC advanced pack, 2xModular PSU 900W titanium, TPM 2.0 Module V2, SP HDD Retention for duration of service, SP 3y OS,24x7,24h Rec
warranty
Software: WINSVR 2025 STD 16Core OEM, 10x Q:DXi V5000 Software Capacity License T, Commvault Cloud Cyber Resilience Software for
Virtual Machines, Per VM (10-Pack)

€ 24,577.78

Cyber Resilience solutions 
CS800 RA + CommVault Cloud CR bundle


